

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.2821/2025

M/s Inder Mohan Gupta

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Udhay Bhaskar, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
(17.12.2025)

Adjourned.

List on 29.12.2025.

Interim direction, if any, subsisting as on date, shall continue till next date
before the Bench.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
17.12.2025
Eva